
CPA LE CLASSIQUE NATUREL POPEYE'S
SUPPLEMENTS 

MONTREAL, QC - JULY 20, 2024 

FINAL PLACINGS
 

Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 151 Ludovic Desjardins 3
2 153 Wayne Marchand 7
3 150 Anthony Azoia 8
4 155 Jacob Robichaud 12
5 156 Michael St-Hilaire 16
6 154 Sean Mercier 18
7 152 Dylan Lepage 21

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 157 Xavier Charbonneau 3
2 158 Jeremy Jenkins 6
3 159 Nicolas Skafidas 9
4 156 Michael St-Hilaire 12

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 162 Anthony Lacroix 3
2 161 Jasmin Gourgues 6
3 151 Ludovic Desjardins 9
4 155 Jacob Robichaud 12
5 159 Nicolas Skafidas 15
6 156 Michael St-Hilaire 18
7 160 William Bolduc 21

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 153 Wayne Marchand 3
2 200 Samuel Oseas Escobar 6

Page 1 of 15



 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 163 Hugues Lacroix 3

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 162 Anthony Lacroix 3
2 150 Anthony Azoia 7
3 155 Jacob Robichaud 10
4 164 Sebastien Charbonneau 11
5 154 Sean Mercier 15
6 165 Gabriel Ledoux 18

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 192 * Fred Raymond * 4
2 166 Brian Bismarck Dolce 5
3 151 Ludovic Desjardins 9
4 157 Xavier Charbonneau 13
5 167 Salomon Torabi 15
6 200 Samuel Oseas Escobar 17
7 158 Jeremy Jenkins 21
8 152 Dylan Lepage 24

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 161 Jasmin Gourgues 3
2 168 Charley Montreuil 6
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Men's Classic Physique - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 192 Fred Raymond 3
2 175 Yassin Rezaigui 6
3 176 Philipe Tremblay 9
4 150 Anthony Azoia 11
5 173 Yan Lavallee 15
6 171 Nicolas Jasmin 18
7 172 Francis Jerome 21
8 154 Sean Mercier 24
9 169 Justin Daigle 27

10 170 Cooper Frank 30
11 174 Philippe Merrette 33

 
Men's Classic Physique - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 177 Felix Bouchard-Levesque 3
2 183 Mathias Quiroz 6
3 187 Matisse Vadnais 9
4 179 Tishaughn Fisher 12
5 182 Even Michaud 15
6 184 Dylan Rochat 18
7 181 Cameron Joly Terriah 22
8 180 Willem Harlick 23
9 186 Olivier Tessier 25

10 185 Ludovic Schwarz 30
11 178 Logan Choi 33
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Men's Classic Physique - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 177 Felix Bouchard-Levesque 3
2 191 Nathan Perreault 6
3 157 Xavier Charbonneau 10
4 187 Matisse Vadnais 11
5 175 Yassin Rezaigui 15
6 189 Vincent Kietler 19
7 190 Gabriel Legault 20
8 158 Jeremy Jenkins 24
9 159 Nicolas Skafidas 27

10 188 William Fournier 30
11 194 Jiajin Zhou 35
12 193 Olivier Tanguay 36
13 172 Francis Jerome 39
14 169 Justin Daigle 41

 
Men's Classic Physique - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 191 Nathan Perreault 3
2 162 Anthony Lacroix 6
3 196 Gabriel Linteau 9
4 175 Yassin Rezaigui 12
5 161 Jasmin Gourgues 15
6 197 Samuel Roy 18
7 182 Even Michaud 21
8 190 Gabriel Legault 25
9 159 Nicolas Skafidas 27

10 198 Owen Tyo 28
11 193 Olivier Tanguay 33
12 170 Cooper Frank 37
13 185 Ludovic Schwarz 38
14 195 Mathis Jacques 43
15 174 Philippe Merrette 44
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Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 200 Samuel Oseas Escobar 3
2 153 Wayne Marchand 6
3 173 Yan Lavallee 9
4 199 Colin Drysdale 12

 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 192 Fred Raymond 3
2 175 Yassin Rezaigui 6
3 197 Samuel Roy 9
4 164 Sebastien Charbonneau 12
5 154 Sean Mercier 15
6 194 Jiajin Zhou 19
7 170 Cooper Frank 22
8 174 Philippe Merrette 23
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Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 202 Kuziwakwashe Stephen Mashingaidze 3
2 183 Mathias Quiroz 6
3 191 Nathan Perreault 9
4 166 Brian Bismarck Dolce 12
5 157 Xavier Charbonneau 15
6 200 Samuel Oseas Escobar 18
7 201 Dave Liu 21
8 176 Philipe Tremblay 24
9 203 Guillaume Paradis 27

10 150 Anthony Azoia 30
11 173 Yan Lavallee 33
12 182 Even Michaud 36
13 190 Gabriel Legault 39
14 168 Charley Montreuil 42
15 198 Owen Tyo 44
16 169 Justin Daigle 48
16 171 Nicolas Jasmin 48
16 181 Cameron Joly Terriah 48
16 186 Olivier Tessier 48
16 193 Olivier Tanguay 48
16 199 Colin Drysdale 48

 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 177 * Felix Bouchard-Levesque * 4
2 204 Alex Carmichael 5
3 206 Kin Pierre 9
4 187 Matisse Vadnais 12
5 179 Tishaughn Fisher 15
6 196 Gabriel Linteau 18
7 189 Vincent Kietler 21
8 205 William Maltais 24
9 158 Jeremy Jenkins 27

10 185 Ludovic Schwarz 30
11 178 Logan Choi 33
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Men's Classic Physique - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 161 Jasmin Gourgues 3
2 184 Dylan Rochat 6
3 180 Willem Harlick 9
4 188 William Fournier 12

 
Men's Physique - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 182 Even Michaud 3
2 211 Jakob Poulin 7
3 190 Gabriel Legault 8
4 213 Olivier Sabourin 12
5 210 Jean-Francois Martel 16
6 209 You Heang Ly 17
7 208 Dany Bertrand 21
8 212 Keya Rezaie 24

 
Men's Physique - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 190 Gabriel Legault 3
2 213 Olivier Sabourin 6
3 214 Khaled Ahmed 9
4 216 Dominic Deblois 13
5 215 Esteban Cubillos 14

 
Men's Physique - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 182 Even Michaud 3
2 211 Jakob Poulin 7
3 190 Gabriel Legault 8
4 198 Owen Tyo 13
5 175 Yassin Rezaigui 14
6 217 Georgio Ajram 19
7 218 Brian Sintim Aboagye 20
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Men's Physique - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 221 Woustong Joseph 3
2 222 Mojtaba Rasoulzadeh 6
3 210 Jean-Francois Martel 9
4 209 You Heang Ly 11
5 214 Khaled Ahmed 15
6 219 Dominique Aubin 18
7 220 Billy Coulombe 21
8 199 Colin Drysdale 24
9 216 Dominic Deblois 27

 
Men's Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 223 John Katsampas 3
2 175 Yassin Rezaigui 6
3 164 Sebastien Charbonneau 9
4 209 You Heang Ly 12
5 214 Khaled Ahmed 15
6 212 Keya Rezaie 18

 
Men's Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 225 Mahmoud Kenawi 3
2 182 Even Michaud 6
3 190 Gabriel Legault 9
4 201 Dave Liu 12
5 224 Dominic Brodeur 15
6 227 Zakariae El Jaadi 18
7 198 Owen Tyo 21
8 213 Olivier Sabourin 24
9 208 Dany Bertrand 27

10 220 Billy Coulombe 30
11 199 Colin Drysdale 33
12 215 Esteban Cubillos 36
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Men's Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 204 * Alex Carmichael * 3
2 221 Woustong Joseph 6
3 211 Jakob Poulin 9
4 228 Junzhe Le 12
5 222 Mojtaba Rasoulzadeh 15
6 210 Jean-Francois Martel 18
7 216 Dominic Deblois 21

 
Women's Physique - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 230 Krista Fletcher 3

 
Women's Physique - Open

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 231 Chantal Lalonde 3
2 232 Marie-Eve Martin 7
3 230 Krista Fletcher 8

 
Women's Figure - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 240 Emilie Villeneuve 3
2 237 Chloe Rocheleau 6
3 239 Laurence St-Andre 9
4 235 Rosalie Jalbert 13
5 236 Annie-Claude Proulx 14
6 233 Eve Basque 18
7 231 Chantal Lalonde 21
8 234 Vittoria Faiella 24
9 238 Riva Schwartz-Malinoff 27

 
Women's Figure - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 240 Emilie Villeneuve 3
2 239 Laurence St-Andre 6
3 235 Rosalie Jalbert 9
4 236 Annie-Claude Proulx 12
5 233 Eve Basque 15
6 238 Riva Schwartz-Malinoff 18
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Women's Figure - Masters 45+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 241 Sophie Lajeunesse 3
2 234 Vittoria Faiella 6

 
Women's Figure - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 242 Melanie Bourassa 3
2 241 Sophie Lajeunesse 6
3 243 Sepideh Faraji 9
4 236 Annie-Claude Proulx 13
5 230 Krista Fletcher 14

 
Women's Figure - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 242 Melanie Bourassa 3
2 241 Sophie Lajeunesse 6
3 243 Sepideh Faraji 9
4 236 Annie-Claude Proulx 12
5 230 Krista Fletcher 16
6 231 Chantal Lalonde 17
7 238 Riva Schwartz-Malinoff 21

 
Women's Figure - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 240 * Emilie Villeneuve * 3
2 237 Chloe Rocheleau 6
3 239 Laurence St-Andre 8
4 235 Rosalie Jalbert 12
5 233 Eve Basque 15
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Women's Wellness - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 247 Annie Melin 3
2 246 Brittany Leclerc 6
3 244 Emma Berube-Mcgee 9
4 251 Karine Boudreault 12
5 250 Sabrina Theoret 15
6 248 Clara Pelletier 18
7 245 Camille Ingley 21
8 249 Maika Theberge Hamel 24

 
Women's Wellness - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 247 Annie Melin 3
2 246 Brittany Leclerc 6
3 244 Emma Berube-Mcgee 9
4 252 Marie-Christine Desbiens 13
5 248 Clara Pelletier 17
6 253 Brianna Mccarthy 18
7 254 Valerie Perreault 20
8 249 Maika Theberge Hamel 24

 
Women's Wellness - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 256 Nadine Brideau 4
2 255 Coralie Boireau 5
3 251 Karine Boudreault 9
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Women's Wellness - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 257 * Megane Di Ioia * 3
2 247 Annie Melin 6
3 258 Noemi Toussaint 9
4 246 Brittany Leclerc 13
5 255 Coralie Boireau 14
6 251 Karine Boudreault 18
7 252 Marie-Christine Desbiens 21
8 250 Sabrina Theoret 25
9 245 Camille Ingley 26

10 249 Maika Theberge Hamel 30
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 259 Noemie Bernard 3
2 256 Nadine Brideau 6
3 244 Emma Berube-Mcgee 9
4 248 Clara Pelletier 12
5 253 Brianna Mccarthy 15
6 254 Valerie Perreault 19
7 260 Sabrina Lafleur 20

 
Women's Bikini - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 263 Cassidy Dora 3
2 282 Mylene Nadeau 6
3 262 Sandy Cloutier-Bibeau 9
4 275 Jessica Laplante 13
5 261 Anna Blinova 14
6 265 Vanessa Gingras 18
7 266 Sabrina Lanctot 21
8 236 Annie-Claude Proulx 24
9 267 Camila Torres 26
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Women's Bikini - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 268 Maika Auger 3
2 270 Meagan Chaput 6
3 271 Julia Gauthier 9
4 273 Britany Guenard 13
5 269 Jade Babin 14
6 285 Andreanne Langevin 18
7 274 Maissane Lacroix 21
8 272 Brittany Goodsell-Pokora 24
9 264 Emilie Fortier 27

 
Women's Bikini - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 281 Noemie Lacasse 3
2 282 Mylene Nadeau 6
3 278 Yvanha Daigle 9
4 276 Myriam Bolduc 12
5 275 Jessica Laplante 16
6 261 Anna Blinova 17
7 265 Vanessa Gingras 21
8 277 Virginie Chagnon 24
9 266 Sabrina Lanctot 28

10 236 Annie-Claude Proulx 31
11 280 Audrey-Anne Gravel 32

 
Women's Bikini - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 268 Maika Auger 3
2 270 Meagan Chaput 6
3 271 Julia Gauthier 9
4 284 Angie Cossette 12
5 273 Britany Guenard 15
6 269 Jade Babin 18
7 283 Annick Chretien 21
8 274 Maissane Lacroix 24
9 272 Brittany Goodsell-Pokora 27

10 279 Nadine Gaudreault 29
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Women's Bikini - Masters 45+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 288 Terry Tucci 4
2 286 Melanie Gaudet 5
3 279 Nadine Gaudreault 9
4 287 Magalie Pinel 12

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 290 Billie Cordeiro 3
2 291 Kassia Pitre 6
3 289 Helene Bedard 9
4 283 Annick Chretien 12
5 236 Annie-Claude Proulx 15
6 285 Andreanne Langevin 19
7 286 Melanie Gaudet 20
8 279 Nadine Gaudreault 25
9 287 Magalie Pinel 26

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 282 Mylene Nadeau 3
2 262 Sandy Cloutier-Bibeau 6
3 289 Helene Bedard 9
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Women's Bikini - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 281 Noemie Lacasse 3
2 263 Cassidy Dora 6
3 290 Billie Cordeiro 9
4 291 Kassia Pitre 12
5 278 Yvanha Daigle 15
6 276 Myriam Bolduc 19
7 275 Jessica Laplante 20
8 261 Anna Blinova 24
9 277 Virginie Chagnon 28

10 236 Annie-Claude Proulx 29
11 286 Melanie Gaudet 33
12 267 Camila Torres 35
13 280 Audrey-Anne Gravel 38

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 293 * Oceanne Veilleux * 3
2 270 Meagan Chaput 6
3 254 Valerie Perreault 9
4 273 Britany Guenard 13
5 269 Jade Babin 14
6 283 Annick Chretien 19
7 272 Brittany Goodsell-Pokora 20

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 292 Maya Claes 3
2 295 Olivia Regehr 6
3 268 Maika Auger 8
4 271 Julia Gauthier 13
5 284 Angie Cossette 14
6 285 Andreanne Langevin 19
7 294 Tricia Paquet 20
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